
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 STEIMANN, JULIA SUMMER0009 21.3 M F 4 25 38 38

2 SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 20.3 S F 4 23 31 31

3 ALTFELD , JASMIN BP06053220 7.4 S F 2 8 30 30

CALAMIDA , CHIARA BP55474309 16.5 S F 3 19 30 30

5 AUVINNEN, JANNE SUMMER0010 9.9 M F 2 11 29 29

6 VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.4 S F 2 13 24 24

GROVE SCHINDELER, MAREN BP10959327 34.8 S F 5 40 24 24

8 ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 15.2 M F 3 17 23 23

STAHL-OFFERMANN, ANGELIKA BP10812443 32.0 S F 5 37 23 23
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX BP00479313 -0.5 M M 1 -2 38 38

2 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN BP13999151 9.1 M M 2 10 31 31

PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 5.7 M M 2 6 31 31

4 LIVINGSTON , SIMON BP56299808 7.3 M M 2 8 29 29

5 ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE BP02444678 13.2 S M 3 15 24 24

6 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 11.8 S M 3 13 23 23

ALTFELD , JASMIN BP06053220 7.4 S F 2 8 23 23

8 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 17.5 S M 3 20 20 20

GRAEFE , VOLKER BP15934449 15.8 S M 3 18 20 20

10 MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP BP10808062 23.2 S M 4 27 19 19

CASSELLAS, ANTONIO BP02233210 16.2 S M 3 19 19 19

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 11.5 S M 3 13 19 19

AUVINNEN, JANNE SUMMER0010 9.9 M F 2 11 19 19

14 HEIJMAN , MICHEL BP10782782 19.1 S M 4 22 17 17

BONET LLODRA, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02946569 6.3 M M 2 7 17 17

16 FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 19.8 S M 4 23 16 16

CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLERMO BP57427977 17.3 S M 3 20 16 16

GROVE, GEORG BP10481622 16.4 S M 3 19 16 16

GUAL SUREDA, JAIME BP02981775 15.0 S M 3 17 16 16

20 MAURITZ, DANIEL BP10XXX645 23.0 M M 4 27 15 15

CALAMIDA , CHIARA BP55474309 16.5 S F 3 19 15 15

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14.9 S M 3 17 15 15

IJAS , LASSE BP57439745 7.8 S M 2 8 15 15

24 SCHEEFERS, HAGEN BP10XXX728 20.9 M M 4 25 14 14

STEIMANN, JULIA SUMMER0009 21.3 M F 4 25 14 14

FONT, TONI BP10890352 20.7 S M 4 24 14 14

NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL BP55191619 14.2 S M 3 16 14 14

28 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN BP55468255 25.9 S M 4 31 13 13

CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR BP51951057 22.3 S M 4 26 13 13

DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 20.4 S M 4 24 13 13

SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 20.3 S F 4 23 13 13

VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.4 S F 2 13 13 13

33 LASANTA MARTIN, HECTOR 0102345817 25.9 M M 4 31 12 12

SCHULZE-ELVERT , MARTIN BP02353562 21.9 S M 4 26 12 12

SCHULTZ , JORG BP02470283 21.0 S M 4 25 12 12

36 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO BP55077938 20.7 S M 4 24 11 11

37 POWIS , GAVIN BP55251917 22.7 M M 4 27 10 10

ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 15.2 M F 3 17 10 10

LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13.2 S M 3 15 10 10

40 RAMIS BELL, JUAN BP55093089 28.5 S M 5 34 9 9

VOGEL , MARTIN BP19947719 25.7 S M 4 31 9 9

MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE BP55931979 21.5 S M 4 25 9 9

ACUÑAS ESPEJO, FRANCISCO BP02193517 16.2 S M 3 19 9 9

44 STAHL-OFFERMANN, ANGELIKA BP10812443 32.0 S F 5 37 5 5

45 GROVE SCHINDELER, MAREN BP10959327 34.8 S F 5 40 3 3
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN BP13999151 9.1 8.3 M M 2 10 41 41

2 ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE BP02444678 13.2 12.7 S M 3 15 38 38

3 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 5.7 5.4 M M 2 6 37 37

LIVINGSTON , SIMON BP56299808 7.3 7.2 M M 2 8 37 37

GRAEFE , VOLKER BP15934449 15.8 15.5 S M 3 18 37 37

CASSELLAS, ANTONIO BP02233210 16.2 16.0 S M 3 19 37 37

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 17.5 17.0 S M 3 20 37 37

8 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX BP00479313 -0.5 -0.7 M M 1 -2 36 36

RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 11.8 11.6 S M 3 13 36 36

10 GROVE, GEORG BP10481622 16.4 16.0 S M 3 19 33 33

11 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14.9 S M 3 17 32 32

12 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 11.5 S M 3 13 31 31

CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLERMO BP57427977 17.3 17.2 S M 3 20 31 31

14 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME BP02981775 15.0 S M 3 17 30 30

15 AUVINNEN, JANNE SUMMER0010 9.9 M M 2 11 29 29

ZANKEL , INGO BP00469281 12.7 S M 3 14 29 29

NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL BP55191619 14.2 S M 3 16 29 29

18 MARKUS , ACHIM BP12462053 12.3 S M 3 14 27 27

19 BONET LLODRA, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02946569 6.3 M M 2 7 24 24

20 LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13.2 S M 3 15 22 22

21 IJAS , LASSE BP57439745 7.8 8.2 S M 2 8 20 20

ACUÑAS ESPEJO, FRANCISCO BP02193517 16.2 S M 3 19 20 20
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP BP10808062 23.2 22.2 S M 4 27 42 42

2 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN BP55468255 25.9 24.0 S M 4 31 41 41

3 STROEHLE, THOMAS BP10056055 21.2 S M 4 25 38 38

VAN DER SMAN , RONALD BP10345821 35.2 34.3 S M 5 42 38 38

5 FONT, TONI BP10890352 20.7 20.3 S M 4 24 37 37

6 FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 19.8 19.5 S M 4 23 36 36

SCHEEFERS, HAGEN BP10XXX728 20.9 M M 4 25 36 36

MAURITZ, DANIEL BP10XXX645 23.0 M M 4 27 36 36

LASANTA MARTIN, HECTOR 0102345817 25.9 25.3 M M 4 31 36 36

VOGEL , MARTIN BP19947719 25.7 25.5 S M 4 31 36 36

RAMIS BELL, JUAN BP55093089 28.5 S M 5 34 36 36

12 SCHULZE-ELVERT , MARTIN BP02353562 21.9 21.8 S M 4 26 35 35

CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR BP51951057 22.3 22.0 S M 4 26 35 35

14 DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 20.4 20.0 S M 4 24 34 34

15 HEIJMAN , MICHEL BP10782782 19.1 S M 4 22 33 33

PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO BP55077938 20.7 S M 4 24 33 33

SCHULTZ , JORG BP02470283 21.0 S M 4 25 33 33

18 ROJAS HURTADO, JAVIER BP10376321 34.0 S M 5 41 31 31

DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE BP10418687 36.0 S M 5 43 31 31

20 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE BP55931979 21.5 21.9 S M 4 25 30 30

POWIS , GAVIN BP55251917 22.7 23.7 M M 4 27 30 30
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